
THE PERFECT PACKAGING FOR PREMIUM BRANDS

 Aluminum bottles are widely used for packaging 
essential oils, perfumes, flavor fragrances , 
aroma therapy, chemical products and much more.
This packaging solution is perfect for premium 
and special edition products in the beverage and 
spirits markets  .

Aluminum bottles are light and totally recyclable 
resulting in an environmentally friendly packaging 
for organic products. Unlike glass bottles,
aluminum bottles are unbreakable and protect 
the product from light.

ALUMINUM
BOTTLES

WHAT’S GOOD

Premium stylish container

Suitable with existing filling lines

High definition of decoration to enhance
shelf appeal

Environmentally friendly, 100% recyclable 
and 100% reusable



35 85 GPI 24/410

GPI 24/410

GPI 28/410

GPI 28/410

GPI 28/410

GPI 28/410

GPI 28/410

ROPP 28

175

140

167

178

166

196

194

50

59

59

59

66

66

66

283

298

364

370

453

536

515

63

Special sizes personalized to customers’ requests to be verified

DIAMETERS (mm) HEIGHT BRIMFUL CAPACITY (ml)NECK TYPE

ALUMINUM BOTTLES


