ALUMINUM BOTTI FS

THE PERFECT PACKAGING FOR PREMIUM BRANDS

Aluminum bottles are widely used for packaging essential oils, perfumes, flavor fragrances, aroma therapy, chemical products and much more. This packaging solution is perfect for premium and special edition products in the beverage and spirits markets.

Aluminum bottles are light and totally recyclable resulting in an environmentally friendly packaging for organic products. Unlike glass bottles, aluminum bottles are unbreakable and protect the product from light.

WHAT'S GOOD

- Premium stylish container
- **Suitable** with existing filling lines
- High definition of decoration to enhance shelf appeal
- ☑ Environmentally friendly, 100% recyclable and 100% reusable



ALUMINUM BOTTLES

DIAMETERS (mm)	HEIGHT	NECK TYPE	BRIMFUL CAPACITY (ml)
V	_	_	V
35	85	GPI 24/410	63
50	175	GPI 24/410	283
59	140	GPI 28/410	298
59	167	GPI 28/410	364
59	178	GPI 28/410	370
66	166	GPI 28/410	453
66	196	GPI 28/410	536
66	194	ROPP 28	515

Special sizes personalized to customers' requests to be verified